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

3+4
460 CASTLE PL

$5,990,000 MID-CENTURY

Step into a world of elegance & sophistication with a long 
line of Hollywood history. Designed by Charles Wong AIA in 
1962, this Trousdale Mid-Century, once home to Bob Hope's 
agent, is the perfect renovation project or new development 
opportunity. Tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac on an over-
half-acre lot on an oversized pad; this is one of the few 
remaining lots zoned for a subterranean garage in Trousdale.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-294092

*$300K REDUCTION* MOTIVATED 
SELLER - PRIVATE GATED ESTATE

PACIFIC UNION
Adam Saget

4+6
1293 MONTE CIELO DR

$6,990,000 MODERN

Modern private Beverly Hills home with 4 bedrooms, 5.5 
baths, family room, pool, spa, terraces, canyon and city 
views. Floor-to-cieling glass doors unfold to a wraparound 
outdoor living space with fireplace, lounge, dining area, 
infinity-edged pool and spa. Chef's kitchen with high end 
appliances. Two master suites each with a luxurious spa 
bath. Advanced technology includes solar panels, alarm and 
smart home controls. Away from the world yet minutes from 
the best of Beverly Hills.

1293montecielo.pacunion.la

Open red11-2

MLS#17-268002

EXQUISITE MID-CENTURY MASTERPIECE 
BUILT BY ROBERT SKINNER

HILTON & HYLAND
Rona Passman 310.403.3811

5+6
400 CASTLE PL

$10,950,000 MID-CENTURY

Gated on a quiet Cul-De-Sac in coveted Trousdale Estates, 
this property is perfect for the connoisseur who wants to 
live in a work of art. Skylights flood home w/natural light. 
Open floor plan w/terrific indoor-outdoor flow.  State of 
art screening room. Incredible office loft. Fab pool area is 
CA dream w/outdoor fireplace & multiple seating areas. 
Surrounded by lush, mature trees for privacy. A truly rare and 
special trophy property that could not be replicated today.

HiltonHyland.com

Open red11450000
11-2

MLS#18-308232

BEVERLY HILLS FIXER/TEAR DOWN

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Shirley Bilfield 310-285-7552

3+2
450 S ELM DR

$1,899,999 CONTEMPORARY

FIXER/DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY IN HIGHLY 
SOUGHT AFTER BEVERLY HILLS. THIS PROPERTY HAS 
ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES AND IS SITUATED IN A VERY 
DESIRABLE AREA CLOSE IN PROXIMITY TO SCHOOLS, 
DINING, SHOPPING, AND PLACES OF WORSHIP. THE 3 
BEDROOM TWO BATH HOME SITS ON A FLAT LOT OF 
APPROXIMATELY 6071 SQUARE FEET. FIRST TIME ON THE 
MARKET IN 45 YEARS – COME AND REMODEL AND MAKE 
THIS CHARMING HOME YOURS.

Open NEW11-2

ONE OF TWO 4 BEDROOM HOMES IN 
BEV HILLS...

EQUITY ADVISORS
Jack Turturici Jr. 310-291-1517

4+3
435 S ALMONT DR

$2,695,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Flats for under $3MM. Sleek kitchen, custom cabs, 
granite counters, stainless apps. L & D rooms have high, 
coved ceilings & hrdwd flrs. FP & wine bar/frige. Full bath 
downstairs. Family rm w/direct access to private patio/
garden. Bonus space w/bath rm, offers addtl. options; guest-
ste, game rm, office, workout studio, etc..3 beds/1full ba up 
PLUS the mstr. bedrm en-suite, walk-in closet. 2 car side-by-
side parking in front plus a gated long side driveway! Great 
location. Stroll to shops, dining.

Stainless steel appliances

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-309062

PRISTINE NEWER TRADITIONAL ON 
EVERYONE'S FAVORITE ROAD

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
507 N MAPLE DR

$7,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

CUSTOM BUILT ONE OWNER CLASSICALLY ELEGANT 
2STY TRADITIONAL. BEVERLY HILLS' MOST COVETED 
TREE-LINED ROAD. SUNLIT ROOMS WITH HIGH CEILINGS, 
WOOD FLOORS, & FRENCH DOORS. 5 BEDROOM SUITES.  
OPEN-FLOW LIVING AND DINING ROOMS. GREAT KITCHEN 
& 2STY FAMILY AREA OVERLOOK LUSH REAR GROUNDS. 
VOLUMINOUS MASTER SUITE WITH HUGE WALK-IN AND 
LUXE BATH. SEPARATE UPSTAIRS OFFICE/LIBRARY & 
MAMMOTH RECREATION ROOM. BIG DOWNSTAIRS GYM 
ROOM. REAR GROUNDS INCLUDE COVERED PATIO, 
LAWNS, BBQ, AND A LIT SPORT COURT.

WWW.507MAPLE.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-309198

MUST RSVP FOR ADMITTANCE TO 
HOMES@JADEMILLS.COM

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+5
712 N MAPLE DR

$18,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Located on one of the most charming tree-lined streets 
in the Beverly Hills Flats, this gorgeous gated East Coast 
Traditional has been rebuilt from the studs up w/exquisite 
detail & quality. On an apx. half-acre flat lot, this property 
offers an apx. 7,000 sf main residence, apx. 2,000 sf brand 
new guest house, & park-like grounds including pool, spa, 
lawns, intricate landscaping, an abundance of outdoor 
entertaining spaces, built-in bar & BBQ, & 3-car garage. 
Smart home system. Screening room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309012

MAJESTIC GEORGIAN TRADITIONAL

PACIFIC UNION
Jason Hastings 424-240-9939

7+14
720 N ALTA DR

$29,999,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Majestic Georgian Traditional on almost two-thirds of an 
acre. Designed for life lived large with seven bedrooms 
and fourteen baths. The main level boasts a collection of 
expansive formal rooms ideal for grand scale entertaining.  
There’s a huge lower level with roomy theater, wine cellar 
and tasting room, game room, sauna and gym. Glorious 
broad terrace leads to lawn and swimmer’s pool & spa. Five 
fireplaces, elevator, a smart home technology system, and 
an 5+ car garage.

www.720alta.com

Open NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES116  |  TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2018

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-299480

RARE MID-CENTURY PENTHOUSE ON 
ITS OWN FLOOR WITH CITY VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Laurent Bijaoui 3107179525

2+3
131 N GALE DR. PENTHOUSE

$6,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Welcome to the penthouse at The Pointe in Beverly Hills 
designed by famed architect Ray Kappe. Large floor-to-
ceiling sliding glass doors display breathtaking panoramic 
city views and a deck that stretches the entire length of 
the penthouse are perfect for entertaining. The residence 
is centrally located minutes from the Beverly Center, the 
Grove, Melrose Ave, the Sunset Strip, and the Beverly Hills 
golden triangle.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-308112

ELEGANT GATED FARMHOUSE IN 
PRIME BHPO

COLDWELL BANKER
Ron de Salvo 310-560-9388

5+7
1455 LINDACREST DR

$4,950,000 NORMANDY

Warm and graceful family home incorporating exquisite 
architectural detail. 5 en-suite BR's, 7 BA's. Family room, 
generous center-island kitchen. 2-story LR, formal DR, library 
and gym. Beachwood chevron pattern and antique marble 
flooring, richly polished oak and pine doors, weathered 
antique beams. Bathed in natural sunlight. A residence of 
great beauty, style and total privacy.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL BHPO CLASSIC 
COTTAGE!

COMPASS
Melinda and Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

4+3.5
1721 MONTE CIELO CT

$4,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Incredible Privacy.  Large 1.41 Acre lot with huge grassy 
yard, sparkling pool and canyon views!  This is the home 
your clients have been waiting for.  4 bd + Office/ 3.5 ba. 
Updated Kitchen and bathrooms.  Lovely details throughout 
the home with large open spaces ideal for entertaining.  
Quintessentially California!

www.1721MonteCielo.com

Lunch NEW11-2

Catherine Marcus Bassick 424.285.0721

4+4.5
3178 ABINGTON DR

$4,075,000

Ralph Lauren inspired traditional home styles and ready to 
move in. 33K sq. Ft. Lot.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-307928

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 
50 YEARS

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

3+2
1534 N BEVERLY DR

$3,995,000 SPANISH

This unique property large property sits on 2 legal lots, each 
with separate utilities.  Bring your clients or developers to 
restore the current home or build two new homes. Significant 
amount of deferred maintenance.  Probate sale subject to 
court approval but not overbid.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-308670

NEW WOLF AND SUB ZERO 
APPLIANCES

SOTHEBY'S BH
Jen Puz 310-770-1196

2+2
1585 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,350,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Contemporary home features open floor plan, hardwood 
floors, Designer kitchen/ granite counter tops, brkfst bar, 
new stainless steel appliances featuring Wolf/ Sub Zero. 
Spacious living concept w/ built-in sound system offers 
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
features a fireplace, billiard room, game room & commercial 
bar. Massive full-height attic…offering endless possibilities.  
Enjoy as-is with some renovation or a developer could take 
it to another level.

www.2815NicholsCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

1930'S SPANISH REVIVAL

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Lascano B. Farrugia 818.800.8848

4+4
1512 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,995,000

Spanish revival seamlessly integrates modern amenities into 
1930's architectural home. For more information please visit 
www.AlphonsoBjorn.com

AlphonsoBjorn.com

Open NEW11-2

SUNSET SQUARE REDONE 
TRADITIONAL ON HUGE LOT W/ POOL

COMPASS
GREG HARRIS 323.356.8024

5+3
1542 COURTNEY AVE

$3,500,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Classic Redone Traditional in Coveted Sunset Square, this 
property sits on an oversized lot with a hotel-sized pool. 
Located on a mature tree lined street, this 5 bed + 3 bath 
home offers incredible light and flow. Steeped in original 
details and character, this home has been remodeled to 
todays standards. An amazing opportunity to own one of the 
larger homes and lots in Sunset Square. This is a home that 
can’t be duplicated, with it’s incredible neighborhood feel 
and accessibility.

GregHarrisEstates.com/Courtney

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-308446

MULTIPLE VIEWS ON MULTIVIEW! 
HILLTOP ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

4+4
3587 MULTIVIEW DR

$2,495,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This remodeled 4BR/4BA modern home, sited in the 
Hollywood Hills, has dramatic views from every room. Its 
open floor plan creates flow, and European oak floors add an 
element of warmth to the walls of glass and soaring white art 
walls. A Montego fireplace can be enjoyed from both living 
and dining rooms. A chef’s kitchen offers professional-grade 
Bertazzoni and Bosch stainless-steel appliances. Game 
room/studio. Almost 1,600 sq.ft. of outdoor entertaining 
space. Private, secure, walled, gated.

www.3587Multiview.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#18-301330

LOWER OUTPOST ESTATES - OLD 
HOLLYWOOD CHARM!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Richard R.J. Kas 310-488-9826

3+4
2003 EL CERRITO PL

$2,262,584 2sty-FRENCH

Tremendous volume in this character filled, original detailed, 
two story home located in the legendary Outpost Estates. 
Situated on a large, elevated, lushly landscaped lot in prime 
lower Outpost on a quiet street, this home features California 
living at its finest, with a great indoor/outdoor flow. Ample 
sized 3 bed + 4 baths & wood paneled den/library. French 
doors open to a private yard featuring lagoon style pool, 
patio & magical upper terrace w/ canyon views. A great 
opportunity.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-303986

SPECTACULAR CITY LIGHTS VIEWS 
NEW CONSTRUCTION REMODEL

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-270-6682

4+4
2020 N SYCAMORE AVE

$2,095,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Mid-cent. remodel zoned R2. Pro designed & constructed 
by Vracko Design. 4+4 home as 3+3 in main house & 1+1 
attached gst unit w/ sep. entrance.  Fantastic head on views 
of the down town City Skyline & HLWD. Large Terraces; 
big yd w/ pro eco-friendly drip system landscaping. All 
new electrical & plumbing. ¾” thick hdwd flrs. Caesarstone 
counters, Porcelanosa wall & floor tiles. Hansgrohe fixtures & 
Kohler tubs. Bosch dishwasher, Asko Washer & Dryer. 2 new 
HVAC systems. Smart System. New Cal Spa.

North of Franklin on N. Sycamore Ave.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-308124

GORGEOUS REJUVENATED 
CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh Matt Heather Altman 3108193250

3+2
1628 N STANLEY AVE

$1,599,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Gorgeous rejuvenated California bungalow featuring 3+2. 
This gated, white picket fenced charming home boasts 
natural light, hwd flrs & top of the line finishes. Open plan 
incl DR & LR ideal for entertaining leading to gourmet kit w/
custom cabinets, granite counters, farmhouse sink, ss appls 
& breakfast bar. Large FR leads to yard w/citrus trees & deck. 
Spacious master w/dual closets overlook yard & connects to 
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
area, commercial style kitchen and theater. This is one of the 
most desirable properties Los Angeles has to offer.

www.1646Bluejayway.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-304294

GRACIOUS SOUTHERN COLONIAL

KW LARCHMONT
JR Davidson + Nina Chea 323.821.7300

4+3.5
7529 FRANKLIN AVE

$4,200,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Rare 1912 Southern Colonial above street & behind hedges 
w/ privacy & views. Grand, bright entry parlour opens to 
living room, formal dining, eat-in kitchen, & guest bed w/ 
bath. Upstairs includes master suite, 2 family beds, & sun 
room. Extensive decking w/ veranda, bbq area, & pool. 
2-story accessory structure w/ gym & shower downstairs & 
1-bed guest house w/ kitchenette & bath up. Significantly 
historic, from "Rebel Without A Cause". Wattles Park 
adjacent, near Hollywood & Sunset Strip.

RedXRealEstate.com/7529Franklin

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-306726

RARE SUNSET SQUARE LARGE LOT

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Melody Rogers 323.899.5636

3+3
1634 N OGDEN DR

$2,995,000 OTHER

18,227 sq ft flat lot in coveted Sunset Square. One of the 
largest lots in the area. This property has been in the same 
family since built in 1939. Guest house. The property is 
located in The Sunset Square HPOZ, It is zoned LAR1, Land 
Use, Duplex. This is a trust sale. The original blueprints 
are available! Close to the world-famous Sunset Strip, 
Hollywood & Vine, Runyon Canyon, The Director's Guild w/ 
easy access to some of L A's finest restaurants, theatres & 
markets.

www.patandmelody.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-299468

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Jeffrey Young 310-888-3898

2+2
7019 MACAPA DR

$1,775,000 CONTEMPORARY

Along a pinnacle ridge of the Hollywood Hills' Mulholland 
Drive, is a panoramic overlook of an iconic Los Angeles 
vista; from every room of this gorgeous home your eyes will 
amaze at the sweeping views above Outpost Estates, the 
Hollywood Sign, Lake Hollywood & Griffith Park Observatory.
All one level, its' contemporary elements include master 
bed with walk-in shower en suite. Balconies off every room 
open to exhilarating fresh air venues & views to double the 
feel of space.

BltIns,Dshwshr,Grbg Dis,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#18-299156

GATED MID CENTURY COMPOUND

PACIFIC UNION INT.
Mimi Starrett 310.467.4395

5+5
7500 DEVISTA DR

$15,850 MID-CENTURY

Exquisite, gated Mid Century compound w open flr plan, 
high, vaulted ceilings, skylights & cement flrs. Designed for 
indoor/outdoor living through banks of sliding drs & windows 
opening to patios, salt water pool, redwood decks & lush, 
mature succulent & cactus landscaping. Kitchen integrates 
w outdoor grill for easy entertaining. Main house w 4 bd, 
3.5 ba. Attached Guest Apartment on 2nd level w living 
rm, kitchen & 1 bd/1ba  & separate entrance. Decomposed 
granite yard w fire pit & tree house.

www.mimi-starrett.com

Open NEW11-2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

PRIME BEL AIR GEM

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Lolita B & Ben B 310-748-7717

5+8
1643 STONE CANYON RD

$5,699,000 2sty-OTHER

Elegant European home with beautiful canyon views 
remodeled to perfection. Located in prime Bel Air.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING TRADITIONAL HOME IN 
LOWER BEL AIR

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

5+8
121 GROVERTON PL

$5,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Lower Bel Air, timeless Traditional home. Spacious and 
meticulously cared for with five bedrooms and seven and 
one-half bathrooms the home has over 6,700 sq feet of living 
space. The kitchen features amazing ambient light filtering 
across large center island. A charming breakfast area with 
banquette seating overlooks the backyard and opens to a 
family room. From the foyer to the living room, formal dining 
and chic office all form part of the front entry plan and is 
surrounded by covered patio.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309248

STUNNING LOWER BEL AIR RANCH

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+5
204 ASHDALE PL

$4,999,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning designer ranch in prime lower Bel Air with stunning 
city light views on large 40,470 sq. ft lot. Large open rooms 
w/high ceilings and picture windows from every room 
framing the beautiful setting. Cook's kitchen w/marble 
counters, breakfast area, Wolf stove/ oven & subzero 
refrigerator. Formal living room w/fireplace open to dining 
room & family study/den area w/fireplace. Master on main 
floor w/double sinks, stand alone soaking tub, shower, built-
in storage & private balcony w/views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-292054

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!  BRING ALL 
OFFERS!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

4+3
1087 ACANTO PL

$1,960,000 MID-CENTURY

Single-Level Mid-Century. 4 bd/3ba in over 3,000 sqft of 
living space. Recently updated & conveniently located in a 
beautiful neighborhood between Beverly Hills, Santa Monica 
& the SFV. Easy access to the freeway...Walk to the Getty® 
Museum! On a private cul-de-sac, enjoy an open floor plan 
w/beautiful entertaining spaces & an indoor/ outdoor layout.  
Ample kitchen w/breakfast area that opens to backyard. 
Lovely Master Bedroom w/sizable bath and large, walk-in 
closet, also opens to the backyard.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#17-263364

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME IN 
HOLMBY HILLS

PACIFIC UNION
SFJones/BLowe/KGillon 310.691.7888

Land
615 N FARING RD

$9,999,000

Positioned on a coveted street in Holmby Hills, this 
considerably all flat 3/4 of an acre lot presents an incredible 
opportunity to build your dream home in what is widely 
regarded as the country's most prestigious enclave. 
This gated lot sits amidst total privacy. Truly a fantastic 
development opportunity.

www.615faring.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#18-307476

GRACIOUS TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
WESTWOOD HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron de Salvo 310-560-9388

4+4
121 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,875,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisitely proportioned traditional available for the first 
time in more than 60 years. Majestically sited on a raised 
knoll in one of Southern California's most sought-after 
neighborhoods. Hardwood floors, crown moldings, sparkling 
pool and lovely gardens blend to create a rare and uncommon 
environment. Large living room with fireplace, formal dining 
room, paneled den with fireplace and walk-around bar, three 
bedrooms plus separate maid's room, sunroom. In need of 
updating and TLC.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301610

WONDERFUL 4 BD, 3.5 BATH 
WESTWOOD FAMILY HOME!

CBBHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

4+4
1236 HOLMBY AVE

$2,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful family home! 4+3.5. 1 story home in an unbeatable 
Westwood location! Hdwd flrs, recessed lights & crown 
moldings thruout! Open flr plan, great for entertaining, w/
access to huge grassy yard! Liv rm w/ fplc, adj kitchen w/
stainless steel appliances, bright white cabinets & granite 
counters. Master ste w/ walk-in closet & French drs to yard. 
Luxurious master bath.  2 good sized secondary rms w/Jack 
& Jill bath & maids rm w/ bthrm off kitchen. Gated driveway, 
2 car garage. Close to all!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Oven

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-307054

PRIVATE PREVIEW 1-2 PM. MUST RSVP 
TO HOMES@JADEMILLS.COM

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+3
1 W CENTURY DR #8B

$5,475,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular 2 bdrm & 2.5 bth condo in The Century, 
one of the newest & most prestigious full-service luxury 
buildings in LA. This sophisticated unit is located in prime 
“B stack” facing Southwest w/stunning panoramic views 
from Downtown to the Ocean. Apx. 3,404 sq.ft. of living 
space w/open floor plan, large rooms, clean lines, & 
impeccable finishes. Private elevator leads directly into foyer. 
Tremendous living room, spacious dining room, & gourmet 
kitchen w/breakfast room. Private master suite.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW1-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at
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GREAT OPPORTUNITY IN PRESTIGIOUS 
LE PARC

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+2.5
10108 EMPYREAN WAY, UNIT 203

$1,750,000 FRENCH

Beautiful interior location with fountain views from large 
balcony at prestigious Le Parc. 2 bedroom suites with full 
baths and walk in closets, built ins. Large Living/Dining 
Room opening onto large balcony with views. Kitchen with 
breakfast area and large patio. High ceilings. 24 Hour guard 
gated/ security, pool, gym, tennis courts, clubhouse. Walk to 
all in Century City!!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309196

A RARE FIND! VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

2+2
1870 KELTON AVE #303

$1,219,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Fabulous penthouse end unit with huge rooftop deck that 
overlooks the sunsets. Two additional patios. 2 bd/2 ba. 
Loft with a wet bar which makes a perfect den, office, 
or play rm. Dining rm + eating area in the kitchen. Great 
for entertaining. Central air. 2 story living room, fireplace, 
soaring ceilings. Access to three outdoor areas. Hrdwd flrs, 
plantation shutters, extra storage and side by side parking. 
12 units in the building. Rare opportunity to own a fabulous 
penthouse at this price.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED TOP FLOOR 
CORNER UNIT

KELLER WILLIAMS
David Lukan 8054934935

2+2
1670 MALCOLM AVE, UNIT 302

$1,195,000

Available is a beautifully remodeled 2 bed (1 bed is loft 
style), 2 bath top floor corner unit in a prime Westwood 
location. With over 1900 sqft of living space, features 
include hardwood floors throughout, chefs kitchen with 
SS appliances, a private rooftop deck, architectural 
windows providing an abundance of natural light, central 
HVAC, storage space, and parking for 3 cars. Must see to 
appreciate.

Refresh. NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL PH W/ CENTURY CITY 
VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INT.
CindyFesta ElanaFullmer 3102004890

2+3
2111 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT PH1

$1,178,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exceptional 2 bedroom, 2.5 ba townhome style penthouse 
w dramatic wall of windows overlooking Century City. 
Previously celebrity owned, open floor plan w amazing 
natural light & over 2000 sq. ft. One large en-suite bedroom 
is up & private master bedroom down.  Large patios off the 
dining room and bedroom.  Stainless steel kitchen, large 
laundry room, 2 parking spaces (NOT tandem!).  Secure 
building in ideal location a few blocks Century City, close to 
BH & UCLA.  Westwood Charter!

www.beverlyglenpenthouse.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302394

ELEGANT SINGLE-LEVEL MEDITERRANEAN 
CONDO IN PRIME WESTWOOD!

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Jeffrey Lemen 310-482-2033

2+2
1658 CAMDEN AVE #202

$899,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

2bd/2ba with 1,451 SF in highly desirable Westwood. Wood 
floors, double crown molding, spacious living area and 
redesigned open kitchen. Kitchen has newer stainless steel 
Bosch appliances, maple cabinets, and granite countertops. 
Large living room with dramatic fireplace and lead to the 
bright dining area, and French doors open to a private 
balcony. Master suite with huge walk-in closet, and en suite 
with travertine finishes and a large tub. Tandem parking for 
two and plenty of guest parking.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309022

SPACIOUS 3BR TOWNHOUSE IN PRIME 
WESTWOOD!

PACIFIC UNION BW
Dana Cataldi 3108049207

3+3
1844 MIDVALE AVE #5

$889,000 TRADITIONAL

3BR townhouse w/ individual walk-up entry feels like a 
SFR. Open LR w/ cozy fireplace & front balcony looks 
out to greenery & steps up to formal dining area. Kitchen 
boasts ample counter space & breakfast area. Sliding glass 
doors open to private outdoor patio. Upstairs, 3BR w/ 
large windows & hall skylights. Additional den area can be 
used as office, play area, additional storage, etc. Sparkling 
community pool, tandem parking, additional storage, low 
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

www.LaCondesaDrive.com

Lunch NEW12-2

MLS#18-304276

CUSTOM BUILT NEW CONSTRUCTION

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Roya Kianmahd 310-922-6974

5+6
141 S SALTAIR AVE

$3,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Start your 2018 with a magnificent home in a very desirable 
area of Brentwood. Two story Cape Cod Style 5 Bd & 6 BA 
home W/ Chefs kitchen and 8 burner Wolf stove and sub 
zero , microwave drawer and a dishwasher. Spacious living 
room, fireplace & high ceilings opening to a grassy yard 
and a Barbecue area. Large dining, Butler's pantry. Kitchen, 
breakfast room & great room. Upstairs a master retreat, fp 
& two separate water closets & spacious walking closet. 3 
other Bd & BA.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

EXCEEDS ALL EXPECTATIONS!

ARBOR REAL ESTATE
Shane O'Neill 949-230-2616

4+4
906 WELLESLEY AVE

$2,695,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This Brentwood home is guaranteed to exceed ANY and ALL 
of your expectations.  Recent renovations just completed 
and this entertainers dream home is definitely 'one of a 
kind'! There are two detached living areas with each having 
its own master bedroom.  The recent 2015 addition added 
a 'man cave'/bonus room, there's a gaming area in the 
courtyard along with a peaceful Zen buddha fountain/koi 
pond.  There's even a large rooftop deck with 360' city and 
mountains views. A definite must see home!

Refresh. NEW10:30-2:30

STUNNINGLY SOPHISTICATED TOTALLY 
REMODELED “DESIGNER” HOME!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

3+2
11345 ALBATA ST

$1,919,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Picture perfect gem in Brentwood Glen! Huge gorgeous 
“chef’s” eat-in kitch w/Caesar stone center island, Ann 
Saks marble & tile, Viking & SS Appl. Classic living rm w/
fpl & custom bookshelf. Master suite w/bay window, spa-
like bathrm & walk-in closet. Tasteful & elegant surfaces 
throughout: Ann Saks tile, limestone, marble, Kelly Wearstler 
& Restoration Hardware Roman shades, custom oak flrs, 
designer hardware & light fixtures. New “bonus rm” w/
custom built-ins. Lrg prvt grassy yrd & brick patio

Designer Done 3 Bd+ 2 Ba+ Chef's Kitch

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-251614

475 HALVERN DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$9,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Walled and gated contemporary Mediterranean estate on a 
quiet cul-de-sac featuring sun filled skylit rooms that open to 
decks and terraces, courtyards overlooking a virtual private 
parkland, a resort like yard with pool and spa, outdoor 
stainless steel kitchen/frig/BBQ and a romantic fire pit 
open cabana setting. The home has soaring wood beamed 
ceilings, custom oak hardwood floors with rich details 
throughout that compliment the entry, living and dining 
rooms, chefs kitchen and family room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-251614

STEP INTO A PRIVATE PARADISE

HILTON & HYLAND
Steve & Jennifer Levine 310.200.5366

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$9,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Walled and gated contemporary mediterranean estate on a 
quiet cul-de-sac featuring sun filled skylit rooms that open to 
decks and terraces, courtyards overlooking a virtual private 
parkland, a resort like yard with pool and spa, outdoor 
stainless steel kitchen/frig/BBQ and a romantic fire pit open 
cabana setting.  Sumptuous master suite with separate his 
and her baths and closets to impress the most discerning.

Co-Listed w/ Valerie Fitzgerald

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-287062

SOPHISTICATED NEW CONSTRUCTION 
WWW.304GRETNAGREEN.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

7+6.5
304 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$7,298,800 3sty-CAPE COD

Designer done w/ brick & copper Artisan finish details, 
situated on a centrally located 7355sf lot that’s walled & 
gated for privacy. This home encompasses nearly 6500sf 
on three levels w/ a spacious 2 car garage, 7 bedrooms 
and 6 1/2 half baths! Impeccably executed w/ extensive 
custom woodwork including box beam ceilings, decorative 
wainscoting, art lighting & high-end finishes throughout. The 
magical back yard has a covered lanai, pool-spa, BBQ & 
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
leads to large ensuite master. Living space w/ open floor 
plan,sleek chefs kitchen. huge windows & skylights, offers 
space & volume. 2nd ensuite bedroom & bonus family 
rm/office leads to nice size balcony perfect for lounging. 
Excellent location near shopping/restaurants.Secure 2 car 
parking & guest parking. Modern & meticulously maintained, 
this place is like brand new!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#18-308808

RARE COMPOUND - 2 UNITS 
DELIVERED VACANT

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

9014 HARRATT ST
$3,295,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

One of a kind opportunity to acquire urban hideaway & 
luxurious residential compound where Beverly Hills, the 
Sunset Strip, and Norma Triangle meet. This trophy property 
on one of largest lots in the Norma Triangle includes entire 
private compound featuring a 3 bedroom + office main 
residence delivered vacant, along w/ another 2 bedroom 
detached home, + a third building containing a duplex. This 
singular trophy property in a world class location cannot be 
replicated.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW12-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

7WEST | CONTEMPORARY 
ARCHITECTURAL

THE AGENCY
P. Lester R. Yedidsion 310.488.5962

2+2
935 N SAN VICENTE BLV

$6,750 CONTEMPORARY

Making its debut in the heart of dynamic West Hollywood, 
7west is the newest architectural showpiece designed by the 
award-winning AIA architect Lorcan O’Herlihy. 
This open concept composite of two-bedroom, two-and-a-
half-bathroom, ground-floor townhomes, and two-bedroom, 
two-bathroom, single- story flats, has been envisioned 
to promote a fluid interaction between public and private 
spaces.

Starting at $6,750/Month

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#17-283774

OVERLOOKING THE VENICE CANALS

VENICE BEACH LIVING
CJ Cole 310.773.6945

3+3
480 S VENICE BLVD

$3,250,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

BEYOND ORDINARY !!! Recently re-imagined by esteemed 
DesignHAUS 24, this awesome home incorporates the 
edgy vibe of its famous Venice neighborhood with an open 
airiness of the nearby beach. A dramatic sprawling light 
installation highlights the fantastic open layout of the great 
room. Spilling onto the private terrace, guests can enjoy 
lush plantings and swim spa. Capturing a look of the Venice 
Canals that border the home, the rooftop deck is a great 
backdrop for relaxing and hosting parties.

venicebeachliving.com/480svenice

Refresh. red3600000
11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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MLS#17-282814

SUNNY VENICE MODERN

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Jerry Jaffe/Alison Betts 323-309-3976

3+4
2328 OCEAN AVE

$2,495,000 MODERN

Great new price on this sun drenched coastal modern 
perfectly located between the Venice Canals & the excitement 
of Abbot Kinney, Warm & welcoming 2-story living room w/ 
wood-beamed ceilings, skylights, beautiful wood floors, 
fireplace & picture windows overlooking attractive outdoor 
living spaces.  Completing the picture are 3 Master Suites.  
One is currently being used as a den w/wood-beamed 
ceilings & French Doors opening to a roof deck to enjoy the 
sunsets & cool ocean breezes. Delightful!

STROLL TO ABBOT KINNEY & THE CANALS

Refresh. red11-2

PRIME OWNER'S UNIT IN THE HEART 
OF VENICE! COME FOR LUNCH!

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay (310) 390-6655

2+2
40 18TH AVE

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

PERFECT HOME / CONDO ALTERNATIVE! 1st block of 
Venice’s Silicon Beach. Same price as 2 bdr homes- Venice! 
3 unit bldg. Fab. 2 stry 2 Bd, 1.5 Ba unit. Liv Rm w/ FP. 2 
Lg Bdr + Ba up. Sunny Great Room- Kit, Din Area + Liv Rm 
face Private woodsy front yd- perfect 4 entertaining, access 
to Beach, shops, restaurants,+ Abbot Kinney. Other 2 units= 
$3172/ mo to offset your payments. Owner’s unit vacant at 
COE. Projected rent- Owner’s unit is $4,500/ month. OWNER 
MAY CARRY 1ST TD W/ 25 % DOWN.

Lunch rev11-2 671 6H

11 Venice Income

MLS#18-307222

PRIME OWNER'S UNIT IN THE HEART 
OF VENICE! COME FOR LUNCH!

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay (310) 390-6655

Triplex   
40 18TH AVE

$1,895,000 TRADITIONAL

PERFECT HOME / CONDO ALTERNATIVE! 1st block of 
Venice’s Silicon Beach. Same price as 2 bdr homes- Venice! 
3 unit bldg. Fab. 2 stry 2 Bd, 1.5 Ba unit. Liv Rm w/ FP. 2 
Lg Bdr + Ba up. Sunny Great Room- Kit, Din Area + Liv Rm 
face Private woodsy front yd- perfect 4 entertaining, access 
to Beach, shops, restaurants,+ Abbot Kinney. Other 2 units= 
$3172/ mo to offset your payments. Owner’s unit vacant at 
COE. Projected rent- Owner’s unit is $4,500/ month. OWNER 
MAY CARRY 1ST TD W/ 25 % DOWN.

Lunch rev11-2 671 6H

12 Marina Del Rey Single Family

BEAUTIFUL SILICON BEACH HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Monica Iris Antola 310.230.3755

3+2.5
736 OXFORD AVE

$2,350,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Nestled in the heart of the Golden Triangle! This 3 
Bedroom/2.5 Bath contemporary home offers it all. The main 
living space includes hardwood floors, a cooks kitchen with 
stainless appliances, a family room with fireplace & formal 
living and dining room framed by sophisticated columns.  
Large 2-car garage, an attached roof deck, perfect to soak 
up ocean breezes and city views. This is a true gem where 
you can live in the heart of everything Marina del Rey and 
Venice have to offer!

Range/Oven, Refridge, Washer/Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

CORNER LOT IN OXFORD TRIANGLE

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Diane Sharp 310 740-0414

3+1
3140 YALE AVE

$1,250,000 1sty-COTTAGE

VERY SOUGHT AFTER AREA WITH MANY PROPERTIES 
THAT HAVE BEEN TORN DOWN OR EXTENSIVELY 
REMODELED.  CORNER OF YALE AND BERKELEY.  HOME 
IS THREE BEDROOMS, ONE BATH, AMAZING YARD BOTH 
FRONT AND BACK AND WHITE PICKET FENCE.

Very sunny and cheery

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

WISH SOTHEBY'S
Cindy Leight 310-266-9260

4+3
12716 BONAPARTE AVE

$2,499,000 2sty-MODERN

Newly constructed jewel in the Del Rey area of Mar Vista: 
Come see for yourself and welcome home. A modern beauty 
with everything you'll need to be comfortable including 
a magnificent rooftop deck for those beautiful California 
summer nights! Open floor plan, high ceilings, 4 beds, 
3 baths, White Oak floors, Thermador appliances, Nest 
system, security camera, Calacatta countertops, LG laundry 
upstairs, finished closets, and more.

www.12716Bonaparte.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-305984

SOPHISTICATED AND REDEFINED

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Laura Anderson 323-646-6569

3+3
3538 KELTON AVE

$1,670,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled 3 bed/3 bath home features open floor plan filled 
w/ natural light. Central island highlights the kitchen, loaded 
w/ cabinet space and SS appliances. Family room/den and 
a wall of sliding glass doors creating a seamless separation 
from the indoor to outdoor space. A gracious master suite w/ 
vaulted ceilings, walk-in closet, beautifully finished bathroom 
and access to the backyard. 2 additional bedrooms, an office 
and 2 more bathrooms provide a great floor plan to meet 
your lifestyle.

Stainless Steel Appliances

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPACIOUS 4 BEDRMS/ 3 BATHS, TWO 
STORY HOME

REMAX MARINA DEL REY
Janet Jung 3107204165

4+3
3424 MAPLEWOOD AVE

$1,599,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

WELL LOCATED IN WEST MAR VISTA BEHIND WALGROVE 
ELEMENTARY. SUNNY, WEST FACING WITH ALMOST 2400 
FEET AND A LARGE MASTER UPSTAIRS. 3 BEDROOMS 
DOWN. HUGE KITCHEN AWAITS YOUR OWN REMODEL 
STYLE. LARGE 6300 LOT W MATURE TREES. BIKE WEST 
DOWN ROSE AVE TO WHOLE FOODS AND THE BEACH .

Stove, Refrig., Washer, Dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309280

WELCOME TO WESTDALE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
3300 BUTLER AVE

$1,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Great location; Beautiful tree lined street. Charming Trousdale 
home with hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces, dining room, large 
family room and expanded master bedroom suite. A perfect 
home for family and entertaining. Unspoiled traditional 
floorplan with character, opening to a large backyard with 
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
landscaped back yard makes this home an entertainer's 
dream. Views from the top deck are truly panoramic. A 
stunning property that will be your own private oasis only a 
few blocks from Main St and the beach.

Range/oven,refrig,washer/dryer,microwave

Open NEW11-2 671-G4

MLS#18-309220

OPPORTUNITY/ONE OF A KIND!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

4+3
1812 NAVY ST

$2,495,000 MID-CENTURY

Rare Spectacular golf course and city views from this one 
of kind very special home in Sunset Park. First level with 
master suite with bath and 2bd and ba. Downstairs bd, 
office, lg media rm w/ fireplace. Lvng rm w/ fireplace, formal 
dining rm, and family rm/kitchen. Exposed natural beamed 
ceilings. Over sized sloping lot with an unobstructed view. 3 
car garage begging to be converted to a garage with guest 
quarters above. Take a look next door what they have done.
Endless opportunities.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309146

OVERSIZED CORNER LOT IN SUNSET 
PARK

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Jennifer Lax 213-268-2047

2+1.5
2825 PEARL ST

$1,700,000 TRADITIONAL

This home is situated on a large corner lot w/drought 
resistant landscaping. It has a spacious living room w/
hardwood floors, a fireplace & sliding glass doors that open 
to an expansive patio. The dine-in kitchen has brand new 
Silestone countertops, solid wood cabinets & easy access 
to the garden. This home has updated windows w/vanishing 
screens, a tankless water heater & solar attic fans. Don't 
miss out on this ideally located home in the Grant Elementary 
School district. Call us today!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,stove,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-262552

AMAZING BEACHFRONT CONDO | 
PARKING PROVIDED AT 415 PCH

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

3+3.5
270 PALISADES BEACH RD #203

$4,998,000 MODERN

Awesome opportunity to live directly on the sand in Santa 
Monica. Modern architectural condo featuring incredible 
coastline, ocean, and white-water views. Multi-level open 
floor plan perfect for entertaining. Gourmet kitchen with 
custom counter top and island, built-ins, wine fridge, and 
breathtaking views of the Pacific Ocean. Residence boasts 
spacious dining area, family room with built in sound system, 
and multiple large balconies that looks upon an endless 
stretch of ocean, sand, and surf.

www.270PalisadesBeach203.com

Open rev11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#18-307190

LOVELY DUPLEX WALKING DISTANCE 
TO BEACH

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
The Kostrey Collection 323-462-6262

1128 BAY ST
$1,699,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Proudly presenting this special opportunity to purchase 
an incredible income property on an enchanting tree-lined 
street in sensational Sunset Park. Pride of ownership is 
overflowing at this charming attached front/rear Santa 
Monica duplex - each warm, inviting unit has 2BR/1BA and 
features hardwood floors, character tile, and tons of natural 
light throughout (rear unit to be delivered vacant). Charming, 
private backyard perfect for entertaining with new cedar 
deck. A finished, detached garage.

None

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#18-304538

PETER D MULLINS
Peter Mullins 310-600-6976

3+2
832 CEDAR ST

$10,450 1sty-SPANISH

Fully Furnished Exquisite Spanish Home set amidst beautiful 
walled gardens. Authentic detailing & charm throughout 
inc. wood floors & saultillo tiles, coved  ceilings, arches. 
Romantic master suite with fireplace, steam shower & french 
doors to back yard & deck with large luxurious hot tub. 
Professionally landscaped yards & complete privacy, quiet & 
seclusion. A secure gated retreat to come home to.  Guest 
Cottage also available. Just bring your clothes. Close Beach 
and  Main St. Welcome Home!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301720

PETER D MULLINS
Peter Mullins 310-600-6976
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

3+3
1790 PALISADES DR

$1,275,000 3sty-SPANISH

Located in the exclusive Palisades Villas, this elegant 
townhome enjoys tremendous natural light & high ceilings. 
The gourmet kitchen is richly appointed with granite 
countertops and a Viking Range. Ideally laid out with 3 
bedrooms, including a gracious master suite, with a large 
private patio and a gorgeous spa-like master bathroom with 
marble counters. This home has the association privileges 
that include tennis, pool, hot tub and gym.

Refresh. NEW11-2

Interactive
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Sharing
Via Text
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16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

BEAUTIFUL, PRIVATE AND SPACIOUS 
TUDOR!

COMPASS
Nikki Hochstein 310.968.1116

3+3
1801 S ORANGE DR

$1,149,000 1sty-TUDOR

Private, gated, spacious single-story Tudor with 3BR/3BA 
& dedicated office PLUS an additional detached “Loft 
apartment” (not included in sq footage) off of garage. 
Dramatic, open living rm w/high ceilings, original etched 
moldings & large picture window. Features: Wd flrs, crown 
moldings, HVAC, updated kitchen&baths. 
Large, private back yard ideal for entertaining. Ample secure 
parking + 2 car garage. Quaint loft apartment ideal for 
“nanny’ flat or additional income. The ultimate compound!

Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Stove/Oven

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#18-307890

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

KW BRENTWOOD
Mehry Ziai (310) 897-0762

2199 W 29TH ST
$659,000

Excellent Investment Opportunity with significant upside 
in rents & low maintenance costs. Each unit is individually 
metered for gas & electricity, & each unit has its own 
separate entrance & washer/dryer hookups. Tenants also pay 
for water. One of the units is vacant w/ a remodeled kitchen 
& a detached flex space that can be used for extra storage.  
Plus, courtyard & 2 car gated parking. Good Walk Score: w/
in blocks to transit & all amenities.

www.AdamsDistrictDuplex.com

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET SINCE 
1984

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Steve Tator (323) 810-1593

4+3
221 S LUCERNE BLV

$2,469,000 2sty-OTHER

Bright and charming Windsor Square Dutch Colonial around 
the corner from the Village. Offers 4 bedrooms/ 3 baths plus 
den. Large living room and formal dining room. Hardwood 
floors throughout, glass French doors, natural wood finishes 
and built-ins. Updated kitchen and baths. First time on the 
market since 1984.

4 Bedrooms and 3 Baths plus a Den

Lunch NEW11-2

FANTASTIC CHARACTER SPANISH

KWL
The Woodwards 3237622570

3+3.5
509 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$2,145,000 2sty-SPANISH

Untouched Spanish on fantastic block.  Outstanding details 
abound.  Interior courtyard.  Incredible wood work on ceiling 
in living room and dining room. Huge rear yard - Unlimited 
potential.  Home is original condition.
One bed and 1.5 ba. downstairs. Two bed and bath up.  Cozy 
den with fireplace.
Bring your ideal vision to create your perfect home.  Located 
in HPOZ.

Arches.  Tile. Incredible wood ceilings.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-307418

**USE 906 N HUDSON AVE FOR 
ADDRESS**

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

3+4
6316 W SKYE DR

$1,495,000 NEW PROJECT

Luxurious 2,300+sf architectural home w/city views at Skye 
Hudson, an intimate &gated collection of 4 new single family 
homes.Solid Italian doors, Gessi Emporio faucets,clerestory 
windows+3 sets of La Cantina doors that lead to private yard 
&mesmorizing city views.Cook's kitchen w/36" Miele stove, 
custom cabinetry &huge island that opens to the dining 
room, large living room &private patio.Upper level has Media 
Room/Flex space w/2 decks for dining al fresco &enjoying 
city views.Gated &secure.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309110

RANCH STYLE HOME SITUATED IN 
HANCOCK PARK CUL-DE-SAC

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 213. 924. 2208

2+2
635 SEWARD ST

$1,049,000 RANCH

2 Bd/2 Bth Ranch Style home in Hancock Park for under 
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
6130 W 5TH ST

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

5+6
6130 W 5TH ST

$3,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Control the whole house with your cell phone! Welcome to 
this model home which is a modern 2-story designer home 
that offers 5 bedrooms & 6 bathrooms with a 2 car attached 
garage. Open floor plan seamlessly combines kitchen and 
living room, opening out onto a completely enclosed, private 
entertainer's backyard. The backyard features a pool, spa, & 
sliding doors which provide amazing indoor/outdoor living. 
Also available for lease.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW12-2

MLS#18-309240

KW LARCH/CB BH N
Portia Park/Kirk Frieden 3108016873

4+2.5
908 S BURNSIDE AVE

$1,795,000 SPANISH

Warm and inviting 4+2.5 Spanish Colonial Revival is located 
on one of the prettiest streets in highly sought after Miracle 
Mile. The wow factor begins w/exquisite architectural details 
inside&out. Spanish tiles, extensive use of period moldings, 
hrdwd flrs, high barreled ceiling, formal liv&din rm, brkfst 
rm, plus the charming&relaxing space in the turret adds 
authentic character. Updated kit & ba, and living spaces 
are  light&bright.The rare large private bkyrd is perfect for 
entertaining. HPOZ

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-301026

CHARMING COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME

COLDWELL BANKER HP
N. Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259

4+3
158 S ALTA VISTA BLVD

$1,790,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Enter through lovely front courtyard into sunny LR with 
picturesque arched windows, formal DR with beautiful crown 
moldings, kitchen w/granite counter-tops and separate 
breakfast room. The home offers 4 spacious BR, one of them 
tandem, and 2.5 BA. Huge attic has potential to be turned 
into new living space. Inviting & private yard features wooden 
patio, heated pool and delightful guesthouse with kitchen 
& bath. Lushly landscaped front yard delivers mature fruit 
trees. Wonderful location! HPOZ.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-298218

NEW MODERN SPANISH DELIGHT

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
6207 W 5TH ST

$2,999,000 SPANISH

Stunning new custom construction home plus studio at its 
very finest! Incredible California indoor/outdoor lifestyle and 
very walkable neighborhood. This stunning custom home 
features high ceilings, natural light, open floor concept, 4 
ensuite bedrooms of which the master bedroom boasts a 
fireplace, large dressing room with custom cabinetry and 
beautiful master bath with custom vanity, free-standing tub 
and spacious shower with frame-less door.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-302544

TOP FLOOR 3-BEDROOM CORNER 
UNIT FIXER

THE AGENCY
Sacha Radford 3106174464

3+2
750 S SPAULDING AVE #321

$879,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Top floor corner 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom residence. Full of 
potential, this desirable cosmetic fixer overlooks the pool 
and courtyard in the Wilshire Galleria Building. Located in the 
heart of Miracle Mile and across from LACMA, this residence 
has an excellent open floor plan, light-filled living room, a 
large enclosed den which can be used as a 3rd bedroom, 
galley kitchen w/ breakfast area, dining space, walk-in 
closets, large bathrooms, washer/dryer, wet bar, balconies & 
2 secured parking spots.

Dshwshr,Dryr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Oth

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#18-305650

PRIVATE ENTERTAINER'S BACKYARD

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

3+2
832 N MANSFIELD AVE

$1,999,000 SPANISH

Exceptional Southern California indoor-outdoor living in 
this perfectly designed home. Stepping inside onto the rich 
wood floors, this home boasts 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2,225 
sq. ft. plus pool with pool house. This home will delight with 
coved high ceilings in the living room with wooden beams, 
the dining room with original ceiling molding detail, and the 
kitchen with travertine floors, quartz countertops and Viking 
appliances.
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